
Himos Europa Cup
Himos

Feb 21, 2010 (Sun) ()

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Duals                    Finals                    Date: Feb 21, 2010 (Sun)Duals                    Finals                    Date: Feb 21, 2010 (Sun)Duals                    Finals                    Date: Feb 21, 2010 (Sun)Duals                    Finals                    Date: Feb 21, 2010 (Sun)
Female                   (By  Score)               Time: 2:43 pmFemale                   (By  Score)               Time: 2:43 pmFemale                   (By  Score)               Time: 2:43 pmFemale                   (By  Score)               Time: 2:43 pm
Himos                    Himos Europa Cup                              Himos                    Himos Europa Cup                              Himos                    Himos Europa Cup                              Himos                    Himos Europa Cup                              
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 FIS#    Gp Representing  Score             No Bib# Name                 FIS#    Gp Representing  Score             No Bib# Name                 FIS#    Gp Representing  Score             No Bib# Name                 FIS#    Gp Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ======= == ============  ===================== ==== ==================   ======= == ============  ===================== ==== ==================   ======= == ============  ===================== ==== ==================   ======= == ============  ==================

1   13 PERTAKHIYA,Marica    2485027 F  RUS           (1st,      19.54)1   13 PERTAKHIYA,Marica    2485027 F  RUS           (1st,      19.54)1   13 PERTAKHIYA,Marica    2485027 F  RUS           (1st,      19.54)1   13 PERTAKHIYA,Marica    2485027 F  RUS           (1st,      19.54)
2   12 IVANOV,Svetlana      2527797 F  RUS           (2nd,      16.81)2   12 IVANOV,Svetlana      2527797 F  RUS           (2nd,      16.81)2   12 IVANOV,Svetlana      2527797 F  RUS           (2nd,      16.81)2   12 IVANOV,Svetlana      2527797 F  RUS           (2nd,      16.81)
3   16 MURATOV,Elena        2481584 F  RUS           (3rd,      17.31)3   16 MURATOV,Elena        2481584 F  RUS           (3rd,      17.31)3   16 MURATOV,Elena        2481584 F  RUS           (3rd,      17.31)3   16 MURATOV,Elena        2481584 F  RUS           (3rd,      17.31)
4   15 GUNCHENKO,Anastassia 2526325 F  RUS           (4th,      18.42)4   15 GUNCHENKO,Anastassia 2526325 F  RUS           (4th,      18.42)4   15 GUNCHENKO,Anastassia 2526325 F  RUS           (4th,      18.42)4   15 GUNCHENKO,Anastassia 2526325 F  RUS           (4th,      18.42)
5   11 ZUEVA,Alena          2485018 F  RUS           (top 8,    15.64)5   11 ZUEVA,Alena          2485018 F  RUS           (top 8,    15.64)5   11 ZUEVA,Alena          2485018 F  RUS           (top 8,    15.64)5   11 ZUEVA,Alena          2485018 F  RUS           (top 8,    15.64)
6   34 SORENSEN,Amalie Herl 2526308 F  NOR           (top 8,    15.37)6   34 SORENSEN,Amalie Herl 2526308 F  NOR           (top 8,    15.37)6   34 SORENSEN,Amalie Herl 2526308 F  NOR           (top 8,    15.37)6   34 SORENSEN,Amalie Herl 2526308 F  NOR           (top 8,    15.37)
7   23 KRSKOVA,Barbora      2526990 F  CZE           (top 8,    13.50)7   23 KRSKOVA,Barbora      2526990 F  CZE           (top 8,    13.50)7   23 KRSKOVA,Barbora      2526990 F  CZE           (top 8,    13.50)7   23 KRSKOVA,Barbora      2526990 F  CZE           (top 8,    13.50)
8   25 TURNBULL,Karinya     2441135 F  AUS           (top 8,    13.15)8   25 TURNBULL,Karinya     2441135 F  AUS           (top 8,    13.15)8   25 TURNBULL,Karinya     2441135 F  AUS           (top 8,    13.15)8   25 TURNBULL,Karinya     2441135 F  AUS           (top 8,    13.15)
9   65 CEDERCREUTZ,Isabella 2526130 F  FIN           (top 16,   18.11)9   65 CEDERCREUTZ,Isabella 2526130 F  FIN           (top 16,   18.11)9   65 CEDERCREUTZ,Isabella 2526130 F  FIN           (top 16,   18.11)9   65 CEDERCREUTZ,Isabella 2526130 F  FIN           (top 16,   18.11)

10   48 CARLQVIST,Veronica   2525878 F  SWE           (top 16,   17.64)10   48 CARLQVIST,Veronica   2525878 F  SWE           (top 16,   17.64)10   48 CARLQVIST,Veronica   2525878 F  SWE           (top 16,   17.64)10   48 CARLQVIST,Veronica   2525878 F  SWE           (top 16,   17.64)
11   20 GOBBI,Samanta        2527012 F  SUI           (top 16,   15.01)11   20 GOBBI,Samanta        2527012 F  SUI           (top 16,   15.01)11   20 GOBBI,Samanta        2527012 F  SUI           (top 16,   15.01)11   20 GOBBI,Samanta        2527012 F  SUI           (top 16,   15.01)
12   46 NILSSON,Julia        2526316 F  SWE           (top 16,   14.83)12   46 NILSSON,Julia        2526316 F  SWE           (top 16,   14.83)12   46 NILSSON,Julia        2526316 F  SWE           (top 16,   14.83)12   46 NILSSON,Julia        2526316 F  SWE           (top 16,   14.83)
13   33 NESSE,Cecilie        2526767 F  NOR           (top 16,   14.18)13   33 NESSE,Cecilie        2526767 F  NOR           (top 16,   14.18)13   33 NESSE,Cecilie        2526767 F  NOR           (top 16,   14.18)13   33 NESSE,Cecilie        2526767 F  NOR           (top 16,   14.18)
14   24 HNYKOVÁ,Kristýna     2526991 F  CZE           (top 16,   14.01)14   24 HNYKOVÁ,Kristýna     2526991 F  CZE           (top 16,   14.01)14   24 HNYKOVÁ,Kristýna     2526991 F  CZE           (top 16,   14.01)14   24 HNYKOVÁ,Kristýna     2526991 F  CZE           (top 16,   14.01)
15   45 GRASEMANN,Laura      2526326 F  GER           (top 16,   12.87)15   45 GRASEMANN,Laura      2526326 F  GER           (top 16,   12.87)15   45 GRASEMANN,Laura      2526326 F  GER           (top 16,   12.87)15   45 GRASEMANN,Laura      2526326 F  GER           (top 16,   12.87)
16   52 ERICSSON,Johanna     2527587 F  SWE           (top 16,   12.62)16   52 ERICSSON,Johanna     2527587 F  SWE           (top 16,   12.62)16   52 ERICSSON,Johanna     2527587 F  SWE           (top 16,   12.62)16   52 ERICSSON,Johanna     2527587 F  SWE           (top 16,   12.62)
17   47 NILSSON,Evelina      2526982 F  SWE           (          11.24)17   47 NILSSON,Evelina      2526982 F  SWE           (          11.24)17   47 NILSSON,Evelina      2526982 F  SWE           (          11.24)17   47 NILSSON,Evelina      2526982 F  SWE           (          11.24)
18   36 BERGESEN,Ingvild Kva 2526309 F  NOR           (           8.74)18   36 BERGESEN,Ingvild Kva 2526309 F  NOR           (           8.74)18   36 BERGESEN,Ingvild Kva 2526309 F  NOR           (           8.74)18   36 BERGESEN,Ingvild Kva 2526309 F  NOR           (           8.74)
19   51 MONA,Sanne           2525880 F  SWE           (           7.97)19   51 MONA,Sanne           2525880 F  SWE           (           7.97)19   51 MONA,Sanne           2525880 F  SWE           (           7.97)19   51 MONA,Sanne           2525880 F  SWE           (           7.97)
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Himos Europa Cup
Himos

Feb 21, 2010 (Sun) ()

Head Judge: KORKALAINEN,Timo
Chief of Comp: SALMELA,Hannu
T.D.: ROSSMEISL,Manfred
Chief of Scoring: KIESILÄ,Mikko
Judge 1: KANNINEN,Timo
Judge 2: LEPPÄLUOTO,Arttu
Judge 3: RONKAINEN,Johanna
Judge 4: BUHLER,John 
Judge 5: ANTTILA,Petri

Course: Mukkeli
Length: 230 m
Width: 11 m
Pitch: 25.5 deg
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Duals                    Event                     Date: Feb 21, 2010 (Sun)
Female                   (By Duals Run-order)      Time: 2:36 pm
Himos                    Himos Europa Cup                              
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Female

13)PERTAKHIYA,Marica(1)  
1.1b: 4+4+5+4+4=21 13)PERTAKHIYA,Marica(1)  

2.1b: 4+4+5+4+4=2152)ERICSSON,Johanna(16)  
1.1r: 1+1+0+1+1=4 1 13)PERTAKHIYA,Marica(1)  

3.1b: 4+4+3+3+3=1720)GOBBI,Samanta(9)      
1.2r: 2+2+0+1+1=6 34)SORENSEN,Amalie Herlin

2.1r: 1+1+0+1+1=4 1734)SORENSEN,Amalie Herlin
1.2b: 3+3+5+4+4=19 2 13)PERTAKHIYA,Marica(1)  

4.1b: 4+4+5+3+3=1916)MURATOV,Elena(5)      
1.3b: 4+4+5+4+4=21 16)MURATOV,Elena(5)      

2.2b: 4+4+5+3+4=2024)HNYKOVÁ,Kristýna(12)  
1.3r: 1+1+0+1+1=4 3 16)MURATOV,Elena(5)      

3.1r: 1+1+2+2+2=8 2623)KRSKOVA,Barbora(13)   
1.4r: 5+5+5+5+5=25 23)KRSKOVA,Barbora(13)   

2.2r: 1+1+0+2+1=5 1848)CARLQVIST,Veronica(4) 
1.4b: 0+0+0+0+0=0 4 PERTAKHIYA,Marica(1)

5: 
1st

65)CEDERCREUTZ,Isabella(3
1.5r: 3+3+0+3+2=11 25)TURNBULL,Karinya(14)  

2.3r: 1+1+3+2+1=825)TURNBULL,Karinya(14)  
1.5b: 2+2+5+2+3=14 5 12)IVANOV,Svetlana(6)    

3.2b: 3+4+2+2+3=1433)NESSE,Cecilie(11)     
1.6r: 2+2+2+2+3=11 12)IVANOV,Svetlana(6)    

2.3b: 4+4+2+3+4=17 1912)IVANOV,Svetlana(6)    
1.6b: 3+3+3+3+2=14 6 12)IVANOV,Svetlana(6)    

4.1r: 1+1+0+2+2=6

2nd

3011)ZUEVA,Alena(7)        
1.7r: 3+2+3+3+3=14 11)ZUEVA,Alena(7)        

2.4b: 1+1+2+2+2=846)NILSSON,Julia(10)     
1.7b: 2+3+2+2+2=11 7 15)GUNCHENKO,Anastassia(2

3.2r: 2+1+3+3+2=11 2545)GRASEMANN,Laura(15)   
1.8b: 1+1+2+2+2=8 15)GUNCHENKO,Anastassia(2

2.4r: 4+4+3+3+3=17 2015)GUNCHENKO,Anastassia(2
1.8r: 4+4+3+3+3=17 8

15)GUNCHENKO,Anastassia(2
4.2r: 1+1+3+3+2=10

4th

MURATOV,Elena(5)
5: 

3rd

16)MURATOV,Elena(5)      
4.2b: 4+4+2+2+3=15 29
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Himos Europa Cup
Himos

Feb 21, 2010 (Sun) ()

Head Judge: KORKALAINEN,Timo
Chief of Comp: SALMELA,Hannu
T.D.: ROSSMEISL,Manfred
Chief of Scoring: KIESILÄ,Mikko
Judge 1(T&L): KANNINEN,Timo
Judge 2(T&L): LEPPÄLUOTO,Arttu
Judge 3(T&L): ANTTILA,Petri
Judge 4(Air): RONKAINEN,Johanna
Judge 5(Air): BUHLER,John 

Course: Mukkeli
Length: 230 m
Width: 11 m
Pitch: 25.5 deg
Pace: Male = 23.71, Female = 28.04
Forerunner #1: Kanninen, Topi
Forerunner #2: Haataja, Henry
Forerunner #3: Nieminen, Joni
Forerunner #4: Pihlavamäki, Jatro
Forerunner #5: Lauritz, Jens
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Dual qualification Run 1 Run                       Date: Feb 21, 2010 (Sun)Dual qualification Run 1 Run                       Date: Feb 21, 2010 (Sun)Dual qualification Run 1 Run                       Date: Feb 21, 2010 (Sun)Dual qualification Run 1 Run                       Date: Feb 21, 2010 (Sun)
Female                   (By  Score)               Time: 2:48 pmFemale                   (By  Score)               Time: 2:48 pmFemale                   (By  Score)               Time: 2:48 pmFemale                   (By  Score)               Time: 2:48 pm
Himos                    Himos Europa Cup                              Himos                    Himos Europa Cup                              Himos                    Himos Europa Cup                              Himos                    Himos Europa Cup                              
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->           Air-->T&L-->           Air-->T&L-->           Air-->T&L-->           Air-->
No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD Airs  Judge    Time  Pts   RunNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD Airs  Judge    Time  Pts   RunNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD Airs  Judge    Time  Pts   RunNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD Airs  Judge    Time  Pts   Run

=== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ===== ===== ====  ===== ======= ==== ======== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ===== ===== ====  ===== ======= ==== ======== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ===== ===== ====  ===== ======= ==== ======== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ===== ===== ====  ===== ======= ==== =====

1  13 PERTAKHIYA,Marica 2485027 F  RUS 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 1.9 2.0     S 0.760 3.46  15.46   32.51 4.08 19.541  13 PERTAKHIYA,Marica 2485027 F  RUS 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 1.9 2.0     S 0.760 3.46  15.46   32.51 4.08 19.541  13 PERTAKHIYA,Marica 2485027 F  RUS 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 1.9 2.0     S 0.760 3.46  15.46   32.51 4.08 19.541  13 PERTAKHIYA,Marica 2485027 F  RUS 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 1.9 2.0     S 0.760 3.46  15.46   32.51 4.08 19.54
1.7 1.6     3 1.2001.7 1.6     3 1.2001.7 1.6     3 1.2001.7 1.6     3 1.200

2  15 GUNCHENKO,Anastas 2526325 F  RUS 3.7 3.8 3.8 11.3 1.9 1.9     S 0.760 3.12  14.42   32.70 4.00 18.422  15 GUNCHENKO,Anastas 2526325 F  RUS 3.7 3.8 3.8 11.3 1.9 1.9     S 0.760 3.12  14.42   32.70 4.00 18.422  15 GUNCHENKO,Anastas 2526325 F  RUS 3.7 3.8 3.8 11.3 1.9 1.9     S 0.760 3.12  14.42   32.70 4.00 18.422  15 GUNCHENKO,Anastas 2526325 F  RUS 3.7 3.8 3.8 11.3 1.9 1.9     S 0.760 3.12  14.42   32.70 4.00 18.42
1.3 1.5     3 1.2001.3 1.5     3 1.2001.3 1.5     3 1.2001.3 1.5     3 1.200

3  65 CEDERCREUTZ,Isabe 2526130 F  FIN 3.6 3.5 3.7 10.8 1.6 1.5    TS 0.940 3.31  14.11   32.71 4.00 18.113  65 CEDERCREUTZ,Isabe 2526130 F  FIN 3.6 3.5 3.7 10.8 1.6 1.5    TS 0.940 3.31  14.11   32.71 4.00 18.113  65 CEDERCREUTZ,Isabe 2526130 F  FIN 3.6 3.5 3.7 10.8 1.6 1.5    TS 0.940 3.31  14.11   32.71 4.00 18.113  65 CEDERCREUTZ,Isabe 2526130 F  FIN 3.6 3.5 3.7 10.8 1.6 1.5    TS 0.940 3.31  14.11   32.71 4.00 18.11
1.5 1.6     3 1.2001.5 1.6     3 1.2001.5 1.6     3 1.2001.5 1.6     3 1.200

4  48 CARLQVIST,Veronic 2525878 F  SWE 4.1 3.8 3.9 11.8 1.7 1.5     S 0.760 2.29  14.09   33.75 3.55 17.644  48 CARLQVIST,Veronic 2525878 F  SWE 4.1 3.8 3.9 11.8 1.7 1.5     S 0.760 2.29  14.09   33.75 3.55 17.644  48 CARLQVIST,Veronic 2525878 F  SWE 4.1 3.8 3.9 11.8 1.7 1.5     S 0.760 2.29  14.09   33.75 3.55 17.644  48 CARLQVIST,Veronic 2525878 F  SWE 4.1 3.8 3.9 11.8 1.7 1.5     S 0.760 2.29  14.09   33.75 3.55 17.64
1.3 1.0    TS 0.9401.3 1.0    TS 0.9401.3 1.0    TS 0.9401.3 1.0    TS 0.940

5  16 MURATOV,Elena     2481584 F  RUS 3.5 3.3 3.6 10.4 1.8 1.6    TS 0.940 2.85  13.25   32.55 4.06 17.315  16 MURATOV,Elena     2481584 F  RUS 3.5 3.3 3.6 10.4 1.8 1.6    TS 0.940 2.85  13.25   32.55 4.06 17.315  16 MURATOV,Elena     2481584 F  RUS 3.5 3.3 3.6 10.4 1.8 1.6    TS 0.940 2.85  13.25   32.55 4.06 17.315  16 MURATOV,Elena     2481584 F  RUS 3.5 3.3 3.6 10.4 1.8 1.6    TS 0.940 2.85  13.25   32.55 4.06 17.31
1.1 1.0    bT 1.2001.1 1.0    bT 1.2001.1 1.0    bT 1.2001.1 1.0    bT 1.200

6  12 IVANOV,Svetlana   2527797 F  RUS 3.7 3.8 3.3 10.8 1.7 1.4     S 0.760 2.21  13.01   33.17 3.80 16.816  12 IVANOV,Svetlana   2527797 F  RUS 3.7 3.8 3.3 10.8 1.7 1.4     S 0.760 2.21  13.01   33.17 3.80 16.816  12 IVANOV,Svetlana   2527797 F  RUS 3.7 3.8 3.3 10.8 1.7 1.4     S 0.760 2.21  13.01   33.17 3.80 16.816  12 IVANOV,Svetlana   2527797 F  RUS 3.7 3.8 3.3 10.8 1.7 1.4     S 0.760 2.21  13.01   33.17 3.80 16.81
1.1 1.2    TT 0.9001.1 1.2    TT 0.9001.1 1.2    TT 0.9001.1 1.2    TT 0.900

7  11 ZUEVA,Alena       2485018 F  RUS 3.2 3.3 3.5 10.0 1.6 1.8     S 0.760 2.45  12.45   34.60 3.19 15.647  11 ZUEVA,Alena       2485018 F  RUS 3.2 3.3 3.5 10.0 1.6 1.8     S 0.760 2.45  12.45   34.60 3.19 15.647  11 ZUEVA,Alena       2485018 F  RUS 3.2 3.3 3.5 10.0 1.6 1.8     S 0.760 2.45  12.45   34.60 3.19 15.647  11 ZUEVA,Alena       2485018 F  RUS 3.2 3.3 3.5 10.0 1.6 1.8     S 0.760 2.45  12.45   34.60 3.19 15.64
1.4 1.2    TT 0.9001.4 1.2    TT 0.9001.4 1.2    TT 0.9001.4 1.2    TT 0.900

8  34 SORENSEN,Amalie H 2526308 F  NOR 3.5 3.3 3.2 10.0 1.0 1.5     3 1.200 2.75  12.75   35.92 2.62 15.378  34 SORENSEN,Amalie H 2526308 F  NOR 3.5 3.3 3.2 10.0 1.0 1.5     3 1.200 2.75  12.75   35.92 2.62 15.378  34 SORENSEN,Amalie H 2526308 F  NOR 3.5 3.3 3.2 10.0 1.0 1.5     3 1.200 2.75  12.75   35.92 2.62 15.378  34 SORENSEN,Amalie H 2526308 F  NOR 3.5 3.3 3.2 10.0 1.0 1.5     3 1.200 2.75  12.75   35.92 2.62 15.37
1.7 1.6     S 0.7601.7 1.6     S 0.7601.7 1.6     S 0.7601.7 1.6     S 0.760

9  20 GOBBI,Samanta     2527012 F  SUI 3.3 3.5 3.6 10.4 1.8 1.9     S 0.760 2.57  12.97   37.27 2.04 15.019  20 GOBBI,Samanta     2527012 F  SUI 3.3 3.5 3.6 10.4 1.8 1.9     S 0.760 2.57  12.97   37.27 2.04 15.019  20 GOBBI,Samanta     2527012 F  SUI 3.3 3.5 3.6 10.4 1.8 1.9     S 0.760 2.57  12.97   37.27 2.04 15.019  20 GOBBI,Samanta     2527012 F  SUI 3.3 3.5 3.6 10.4 1.8 1.9     S 0.760 2.57  12.97   37.27 2.04 15.01
1.3 1.3    TT 0.9001.3 1.3    TT 0.9001.3 1.3    TT 0.9001.3 1.3    TT 0.900

10  46 NILSSON,Julia     2526316 F  SWE 3.4 3.3 3.3 10.0 1.0  .9     S 0.760 1.92  11.92   35.26 2.91 14.8310  46 NILSSON,Julia     2526316 F  SWE 3.4 3.3 3.3 10.0 1.0  .9     S 0.760 1.92  11.92   35.26 2.91 14.8310  46 NILSSON,Julia     2526316 F  SWE 3.4 3.3 3.3 10.0 1.0  .9     S 0.760 1.92  11.92   35.26 2.91 14.8310  46 NILSSON,Julia     2526316 F  SWE 3.4 3.3 3.3 10.0 1.0  .9     S 0.760 1.92  11.92   35.26 2.91 14.83
1.0 1.0     3 1.2001.0 1.0     3 1.2001.0 1.0     3 1.2001.0 1.0     3 1.200

11  33 NESSE,Cecilie     2526767 F  NOR 3.1 3.5 3.4 10.0 1.3 1.6     S 0.760 2.07  12.07   37.12 2.11 14.1811  33 NESSE,Cecilie     2526767 F  NOR 3.1 3.5 3.4 10.0 1.3 1.6     S 0.760 2.07  12.07   37.12 2.11 14.1811  33 NESSE,Cecilie     2526767 F  NOR 3.1 3.5 3.4 10.0 1.3 1.6     S 0.760 2.07  12.07   37.12 2.11 14.1811  33 NESSE,Cecilie     2526767 F  NOR 3.1 3.5 3.4 10.0 1.3 1.6     S 0.760 2.07  12.07   37.12 2.11 14.18
1.2  .9    TS 0.9401.2  .9    TS 0.9401.2  .9    TS 0.9401.2  .9    TS 0.940

12  24 HNYKOVÁ,Kristýna  2526991 F  CZE 3.4 3.2 3.3  9.9 1.5 1.5     S 0.760 1.90  11.80   36.89 2.21 14.0112  24 HNYKOVÁ,Kristýna  2526991 F  CZE 3.4 3.2 3.3  9.9 1.5 1.5     S 0.760 1.90  11.80   36.89 2.21 14.0112  24 HNYKOVÁ,Kristýna  2526991 F  CZE 3.4 3.2 3.3  9.9 1.5 1.5     S 0.760 1.90  11.80   36.89 2.21 14.0112  24 HNYKOVÁ,Kristýna  2526991 F  CZE 3.4 3.2 3.3  9.9 1.5 1.5     S 0.760 1.90  11.80   36.89 2.21 14.01
.8  .9    TT 0.900.8  .9    TT 0.900.8  .9    TT 0.900.8  .9    TT 0.900

13  23 KRSKOVA,Barbora   2526990 F  CZE 3.1 3.0 2.9  9.0 1.4 1.7     S 0.760 2.25  11.25   36.80 2.25 13.5013  23 KRSKOVA,Barbora   2526990 F  CZE 3.1 3.0 2.9  9.0 1.4 1.7     S 0.760 2.25  11.25   36.80 2.25 13.5013  23 KRSKOVA,Barbora   2526990 F  CZE 3.1 3.0 2.9  9.0 1.4 1.7     S 0.760 2.25  11.25   36.80 2.25 13.5013  23 KRSKOVA,Barbora   2526990 F  CZE 3.1 3.0 2.9  9.0 1.4 1.7     S 0.760 2.25  11.25   36.80 2.25 13.50
1.2 1.2    TT 0.9001.2 1.2    TT 0.9001.2 1.2    TT 0.9001.2 1.2    TT 0.900

14  25 TURNBULL,Karinya  2441135 F  AUS 1.8 2.1 2.6  6.5  .8  .9     3 1.200 3.00   9.50   33.51 3.65 13.1514  25 TURNBULL,Karinya  2441135 F  AUS 1.8 2.1 2.6  6.5  .8  .9     3 1.200 3.00   9.50   33.51 3.65 13.1514  25 TURNBULL,Karinya  2441135 F  AUS 1.8 2.1 2.6  6.5  .8  .9     3 1.200 3.00   9.50   33.51 3.65 13.1514  25 TURNBULL,Karinya  2441135 F  AUS 1.8 2.1 2.6  6.5  .8  .9     3 1.200 3.00   9.50   33.51 3.65 13.15
1.8 1.5    bT 1.2001.8 1.5    bT 1.2001.8 1.5    bT 1.2001.8 1.5    bT 1.200

15  45 GRASEMANN,Laura   2526326 F  GER 2.5 2.2 2.6  7.3  .8  .8     3 1.200 1.80   9.10   33.23 3.77 12.8715  45 GRASEMANN,Laura   2526326 F  GER 2.5 2.2 2.6  7.3  .8  .8     3 1.200 1.80   9.10   33.23 3.77 12.8715  45 GRASEMANN,Laura   2526326 F  GER 2.5 2.2 2.6  7.3  .8  .8     3 1.200 1.80   9.10   33.23 3.77 12.8715  45 GRASEMANN,Laura   2526326 F  GER 2.5 2.2 2.6  7.3  .8  .8     3 1.200 1.80   9.10   33.23 3.77 12.87
.7  .7    bT 1.200.7  .7    bT 1.200.7  .7    bT 1.200.7  .7    bT 1.200

16  52 ERICSSON,Johanna  2527587 F  SWE 2.9 2.7 2.9  8.5 1.5 1.6     S 0.760 1.97  10.47   37.03 2.15 12.6216  52 ERICSSON,Johanna  2527587 F  SWE 2.9 2.7 2.9  8.5 1.5 1.6     S 0.760 1.97  10.47   37.03 2.15 12.6216  52 ERICSSON,Johanna  2527587 F  SWE 2.9 2.7 2.9  8.5 1.5 1.6     S 0.760 1.97  10.47   37.03 2.15 12.6216  52 ERICSSON,Johanna  2527587 F  SWE 2.9 2.7 2.9  8.5 1.5 1.6     S 0.760 1.97  10.47   37.03 2.15 12.62
.9  .8    TS 0.940.9  .8    TS 0.940.9  .8    TS 0.940.9  .8    TS 0.940

17  47 NILSSON,Evelina   2526982 F  SWE 2.3 2.3 2.1  6.7 1.2 1.4     S 0.760 1.87   8.57   35.80 2.67 11.2417  47 NILSSON,Evelina   2526982 F  SWE 2.3 2.3 2.1  6.7 1.2 1.4     S 0.760 1.87   8.57   35.80 2.67 11.2417  47 NILSSON,Evelina   2526982 F  SWE 2.3 2.3 2.1  6.7 1.2 1.4     S 0.760 1.87   8.57   35.80 2.67 11.2417  47 NILSSON,Evelina   2526982 F  SWE 2.3 2.3 2.1  6.7 1.2 1.4     S 0.760 1.87   8.57   35.80 2.67 11.24
.9 1.0    TS 0.940.9 1.0    TS 0.940.9 1.0    TS 0.940.9 1.0    TS 0.940

18  36 BERGESEN,Ingvild  2526309 F  NOR 1.8 1.7 1.7  5.2  .5  .8     S 0.760 1.43   6.63   37.12 2.11  8.7418  36 BERGESEN,Ingvild  2526309 F  NOR 1.8 1.7 1.7  5.2  .5  .8     S 0.760 1.43   6.63   37.12 2.11  8.7418  36 BERGESEN,Ingvild  2526309 F  NOR 1.8 1.7 1.7  5.2  .5  .8     S 0.760 1.43   6.63   37.12 2.11  8.7418  36 BERGESEN,Ingvild  2526309 F  NOR 1.8 1.7 1.7  5.2  .5  .8     S 0.760 1.43   6.63   37.12 2.11  8.74
1.0 1.0    TS 0.9401.0 1.0    TS 0.9401.0 1.0    TS 0.9401.0 1.0    TS 0.940

19  51 MONA,Sanne        2525880 F  SWE 2.1 1.7 2.0  5.8 1.3 1.7     S 0.760 1.25   7.05   39.91 0.92  7.9719  51 MONA,Sanne        2525880 F  SWE 2.1 1.7 2.0  5.8 1.3 1.7     S 0.760 1.25   7.05   39.91 0.92  7.9719  51 MONA,Sanne        2525880 F  SWE 2.1 1.7 2.0  5.8 1.3 1.7     S 0.760 1.25   7.05   39.91 0.92  7.9719  51 MONA,Sanne        2525880 F  SWE 2.1 1.7 2.0  5.8 1.3 1.7     S 0.760 1.25   7.05   39.91 0.92  7.97
.1  .1     3 1.200.1  .1     3 1.200.1  .1     3 1.200.1  .1     3 1.200

20  50 SCHRIWER,Martina  2485299 F  SWE              rns                      rns         (none)        rns20  50 SCHRIWER,Martina  2485299 F  SWE              rns                      rns         (none)        rns20  50 SCHRIWER,Martina  2485299 F  SWE              rns                      rns         (none)        rns20  50 SCHRIWER,Martina  2485299 F  SWE              rns                      rns         (none)        rns
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

Male   = 23.71, Female = 28.04Male   = 23.71, Female = 28.04Male   = 23.71, Female = 28.04Male   = 23.71, Female = 28.04
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